Playford Lakes

Competition Report
Tuesday, 21 November 2023

Competition : Tigerball (Multiplier) 2 Person Mens SR: 70.0
Type: Multiplier Stableford (2 Player) Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course PL Total Entrants : 25
Description :

PCC Groups:

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 All Red, Blue

Ran Name Score Prize
1 Stagg, Brenton & Attewell, Kelvin 0.0,0. 77 $20.00
2 Swain, Marion & Swain, Colin 0.0,0. 62C/B  $15.00
3 -Yl;uyten, Tony & Knox, Colin 0.0,0. 62 $5.00
4 -vF->earce, Barry & Kenchington, David 0.0,0. 58 C/B

5 -'Hughes, Wayne & Marchesi, David 0.0,0. 58

6 .YMutch, Norman & Todd, Neville 0.0,0. 57

7 Bruce, Mark & Attewell, Kelvin 0.0,0. 54

8  Hodge, Adam & Edwards, Neil 0.0,0. 51

9 -YI\-/IaIpass, Alan & Welsh, Danny 0.0,0. 48

10 -'Haddington, Dave & Evans, Dennis 0.0,0. 46

11 -'éoomer, John & Baker, Alan 0.0,0. 45

12 .YI.Dupont, Jake & Baker, Alan 0.0,0. 44 C/B

13 Wild, Leonard & Todd, Neville 0.0,0. 44

14 VYHancock, Robert & Wilson, Grant 0.0,0. 39
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Nearest to Pin

Hole
2

6
11
15
3

Name
Knox, Colin

Evans, Dennis
Hughes, Wayne
Edwards, Neil
Hodge, Adam
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Prize
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Distance Grade Description

NTP (Hole 2)
NTP ( Hole 6)
NTP (Hole 11)
NTP (Hole 15)
NTP 2nd Shot
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